
$ 534,332
$ 577,739
$ -43,407

$ 184,937
$ 3,209
$ 66,554
$ 41,370

CBC Financial Update

YTD Contributions
YTD Expenses

Difference

Current  Fund Balances 
General
Benevolence
Building
Mission

Elders:
Jim Lawhead - JimLawhead@cbcventura.org 

Mike Shaw - Mike@cbcventura.org

Brad Stuve - BradStuve@cbcventura.org

Jake Dilbeck - Jake.Dilbeck@cbcventura.org

Mike Rose - Mike.Rose@cbcventura.org

Jeff Smith - Jeff.Smith@cbcventura.org

Pastors and Directors:

Trevor Dasnoit, Lead Pastor - Trevor@cbcventura.org

Ron Cole, Executive Pastor - Ron@cbcventura.org

Jim Licata, Youth Pastor - Jim@cbcventura.org

Kelsey Phelps, Kids Director - Kelsey@cbcventura.org

 

Church Center
Want to be in the know?

Download the Church Center app to sign-up for events,
see groups you’re a part of, volunteer schedules, CBC

Event Calendar and more! 

Giving
If you are looking for an easy way to set up recurring
donations, OR to give a one time gift, please scan the

QR code to the right, or visit the website below:  
https://cbcventura.churchcenter.com/giving 

W W W . C B C V E N T U R A . O R G

Following Jesus 
Making Disciples 

Impacting the World 

WIFI Network: CBCGuest |   Password: CBCGuest 

NOVEMBER 2, 2025

SUNDAYS @ 10AM

Need help getting started with Church Center  or discovering how
it can help you stay connected at CBC? Our team is here to help!
Just look for one of our friendly team members—we’d love to get

you set up and connected.

https://cbcventura.churchcenter.com/registrations/events/2088168
https://cbcventura.churchcenter.com/registrations/events/2088168
https://cbcventura.churchcenter.com/registrations/events/2088168


N O T E S

sermon notesAnnouncements 

Connect Card
If you have a prayer request or would like to get “connected” at CBC ,
please fill out a Connect card found in the chair back in front of you
and take it to the Info. Center. 

Pastor Trevor Dasnoit 
It’s in the Name – Part 4

1 Corinthians 11:17-34

Deck The Halls - (Updated)
December 6th - Mark Your Calendars! Join us as we
Deck the Halls of our beautiful church! Come enjoy a
time of fellowship, laughter, and holiday cheer as we
prepare our space for the Christmas season.

Family Meeting
November 16th - We will be having our CBC Family
Meeting and presenting the 2026 budget. Please pick
up your children after service and come join us in the
sanctuary. Everyone is welcome!

Monthly Prayer Meeting
November 16th - Please join us as we spend this
special time praying for our amazing church,
community and missionaries! We will meet every third
Sunday of the month at 4:00pm in the sanctuary

Christmas Shoppe
November - we will be supporting the Community
Christmas Shoppe by collecting new, unwrapped toys
for children ages 0-18 years. This event helps families
in need purchase gifts for their children as well as
fostering a sense of community and support. More
information can be found at the Info. Center. 

Food Pantry needs your help!
Are you available on the 2nd and/or 4th Friday
morning of the month? Food Pantry needs drivers for
Friday food pick up! 


